Pangbourne College BC

Organised by Pangbourne College BC

Saturday 8th November 2008

Timing and Results - Mikrotime Sport Systems

Race 1 MJ18 4x
Posn No Club/Org
1 7 Pangbourne
1 Bedford Sch
5 Reading Blue Coat
6 Wallingford
4 Reading
8 Reading Blue Coat
2 Monmouth Sch

NOoO kWD

Race 2 MJ18 2x
Posn No Club/Org
1 18 Nottingham
10 Dulwich
14 Nottingham
17 Wycliffe
11 Eton
16 Reading Blue Coat
19 Reading Blue Coat
9 Bryanston
12 Hinksey
13 Kings Canterbury
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Race 3 MJ18 4+
Posn No Club/Org
1 24 Radley
22 Eton
29 Eton
21 Dulwich
23 Eton
30 Radley
28 Eton
27 Dulwich
31 Eton
10 25 St Edwards
11 32 Eton
12 20 Cheltenham
13 26 Cheltenham
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14 33 Eton
Race 4 WJ18 4x-
Posn No Club/Org
1 37 Haberdashers Monmout
2 35 Bryanston
3 38 Monmouth Comprehensi
4 34 Avon County
5 36 Cheltenham Ladies
Race 5 MJ16 4x-/+
Posn No Club/Org
1 41 Wallingford
2 46 Hampton
3 47 Hampton
4 44 Hampton
5 42 Hampton
6 40 Monmouth Comprehensi
7 43 Gloucester
8 45 Reading Blue Coat
9 39 Kings Canterbury

Rowing Timing and Results
© Mikrotime Sport Systems
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Pangbourne Junior Sculls
Results List

Name/s
Rendle/Bock/Harbert/Wilkes
Watkiss/Lamb/Roberts Phelps
Buckle/Silitoe/Higgs/Miller
Marsh/Terzino/Murray/Robert
Rushent/Thomas/Talbot/Sadle
Pawson/Jarrett/Silitoe/Eage
Jacques/Nelson/Dukinfield/A

Name/s
Sibley/Ward
McCallum/Saunders
Turnbull/Betts
Phipps/Straube
Scott/Cooper
Thorn/Boyce
Miller/Parker
Hoare/Hammond
Kruip/New
McCarthy/Pasztor

Name/s
Bolton/Wilkinson/Storey/Gea
Chapman/Locke/Christofferso
Longstaff/Keysar/Sandberg/B
McCabe/Weeks/B-Humfryes/Spe
Kenworthy/Luxmore/Bernstein
Watkiss/Stinton/Lucas/Hill/
May/Lorimer/Lyman/Guionneau
Offerman/Collett/Weekes/Wau
Muir/Rodney/Gardner/Snowden
Bosman/Bowden/Poidevin/Sull
Smith/Park/Krzywkowski/Gibs
Yang/Dietrich/Harrap/Boyd/H
Zhao/Dyson/Ripley/Jeffcut/B
Beare/Nikolaev/S-Brar/Khour

Name/s
Greenhaf/Bassett/Tyers/Chri
Boote/Linney/O Brian/Raffet
Rigby/Ing/James/Bowdler
Vickery/McClennan/Gautrey/S
Wong/Underhil/Pelissier/Pre

Name/s
Ajose/Steele/Axon/Hares
Hansell/Walker/Dent/Allan/H
Carter/Swan/Trevithick/Wils
Hancock/Reichwald/Gloger/Ro
Marlow/Chung/Healey/Legris/
Warmington/Scrivens/Eldridg
Barnard/Fox/Yates/Marshall/
Bartlett/ Thomson/Southwall/
Bondatti/Leggett/Parnell/Ch

www.mikrotime.com

Run Time
08:58.8
09:03.6
09:21.6
09:25.9
09:27.0
09:34.2
09:57.1

Run Time
09:50.1
09:59.7
10:05.6
10:11.1
10:14.2
10:28.8
10:38.1
10:42.9
10:47.7
11:45.8

Run Time
09:20.3
09:26.1
09:44.1
09:47.5
09:47.9
09:49.6
09:58.6
10:19.2
10:20.0
10:29.1
10:42.7
10:48.0
11:14.4
12:10.7

Run Time
10:24.5
10:40.6
10:49.4
11:36.4
12:03.0

Run Time
09:33.0
10:23.8
10:26.4
10:32.8
10:33.1
10:37.5
10:46.2
11:02.5
11:15.7

Margin
4.8
22.8
271
28.2
35.4
58.3

Margin

9.6
15.5
21.0
241
38.7
48.0
52.8
57.6

1:55.7

Margin
5.8
23.8
27.2
27.6
29.3
38.3
58.9
59.7
1:08.8
1:22.4
1:27.7
1:54 .1
2:50.4

Margin

16.1
24.9
1:11.9
1:38.5

Margin

50.8
53.4
59.8
1:00.1
1:04.5
1:13.2
1:29.5
1:42.7

8th November 2008

M/Sec
5.2
5.1
5.0
49
4.9
49
4.7

M/Sec
4.7
47
4.6
4.6
4.6
45
4.4
4.4
4.3
4.0

M/Sec
5.0
4.9
4.8
4.8
4.8
4.7
47
4.5
45
4.5
4.4
4.3
4.2
3.8

M/Sec
4.5
4.4
4.3
4.0
3.9

M/Sec
4.9
45
4.5
4.4
4.4
4.4
4.3
4.2
41
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Pangbourne College BC

Race 6 MJ16 2x

Posn No
1

O~NO O~ WN

Club/Org
49 Dulwich
48 Avon County
52 Nottingham
55 Hampton
54 Dulwich
50 Hampton
56 Hampton
53 Hampton

Race 7 WJ16 4x-/+

Posn No
1

NoO b wND

Club/Org

58 Haberdashers Monmout
57 Dame Alice Harpur

60 Haberdashers Monmout
62 Haberdashers Monmout
59 Latymer

63 Haberdashers Monmout
61 Cheltenham Ladies

Race 8 WJ18 2x

Posn No
1

ONO O WN

Club/Org
70 Wallingford
67 Dame Alice Harpur
69 St Edwards
68 Monmouth Comprehensi
64 Avon County
72 Wallingford
66 Cheltenham Ladies
65 Cheltenham

Race 9 WJ16 2x

Posn No
1
2
3
4
=5
=5

Club/Org
75 Latymer
76 Monmouth Comprehensi
74 Dame Alice Harpur
77 Staines
79 Staines
73 Cheltenham

Race 10 MJ15 1x

Posn No

—_

2
3
4
5
6
7
8

©

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

Club/Org

90 Wycliffe

86 Nottingham
96 Evesham
111 Claires Court
84 Hampton

81 Dulwich

100 Nottingham
103 Dulwich

83 Evesham

80 Claires Court
112 Dulwich
114 Eton

85 Monmouth Sch
121 Monmouth Sch
95 Eton

92 Dulwich

91 Claires Court
82 Eton

94 Eton
115 Hampton
107 Hampton

Rowing Timing and Results
© Mikrotime Sport Systems
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Pangbourne Junior Sculls
Results List

Name/s
Jarrett/Mountain
Burke/Matthews
Harrold/Huskinson
Butcherirving
Bellenberg/Bowie
Swarbrick/Brown
Cook/Raithatha
Clow/Gulvin

Name/s
Henson/Hancock/Madler/Dumot
Gay/Lamb/Levitt/Goodman
Williams/Poyner/Kelly/Mehar
Allison/Grant/Brett/Lewis/D
Hampson/O Leary/Wallace/Ada
Arnold/Penfold/Tilley/Howel
Shiner/Newell/Garder/Mech/B

Name/s
Yerrell/Parsons
Parrish/Harris
Mansfield/Hammond
Clarke/Price

O Driscoll/Lemoine
Harris/Poulter
Strang/Gosal
Slator/Bruce

Name/s
Weaver/Brown
Jones/Hancock
Taylor/Sims
Lock/Jones
Lane/Kent
Shepherd/Locker

Name/s
Devaux-Davey
Harrison
Surman
Rollins
Gordon-Smith
Emkes
Savage

Wood
Roberts
George
Hughes
Clark Maxwell
Stewart Woods
Moggridge
Scott

Kirk

Bingham

Hart
Bodenham
Williamson
Fordham

www.mikrotime.com

Run Time
10:04.9
10:36.7
10:39.0
10:55.4
11:22.8
11:23.7
11:30.7
11:41.4

Run Time
10:36.7
10:53.2
11:27.5
11:43.5
11:45.5
11:57.9
12:29.7

Run Time
10:46.0
11:02.5
11:25.2
11:39.8
11:57.2
12:13.5
13:08.9
13:23.6

Run Time
11:11.8
11:41.0
11:57.7
12:03.9
14:18.3
14:18.3

Run Time
11:22.8
11:39.6
11:42.3
11:43.9
11:57 1
12:07.1
12:10.6
12:19.1
12:21.7
12:28.6
12:35.8
12:44.3
12:46.4
12:52.9
12:53.3
12:58.6
13:05.0
13:05.3
13:07.8
13:12.8
13:16.9

Margin

31.8
34.1
50.5
1:17.9
1:18.8
1:25.8
1:36.5

Margin

16.5
50.8
1:06.8
1:08.8
1:21.2
1:563.0

Margin
16.5
39.2
53.8

1:11.2
1:27.5
2:22.9
2:37.6

Margin

29.2
45.9
52.1
3:06.5
3:06.5

Margin

16.8
19.5
21.1
34.3
44.3
47.8
56.3
58.9
1:05.8
1:13.0
1:21.5
1:23.6
1:30.1
1:30.5
1:35.8
1:42.2
1:42.5
1:45.0
1:50.0
1:54.1

8th November 2008

M/Sec
4.6
4.4
4.4
4.3
41
41
41
4.0

M/Sec
4.4
4.3
41
4.0
4.0
3.9
3.7

M/Sec
4.3
4.2
41
4.0
3.9
3.8
3.5
3.5

M/Sec
4.2
4.0
3.9
3.9
3.3
3.3

M/Sec
41
4.0
4.0
4.0
3.9
3.9
3.8
3.8
3.8
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.6
3.6
3.6
3.6
3.6
3.6
3.5
3.5
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Pangbourne College BC

22 97 Hampton

23 104 Dulwich

24 122 Dulwich

25 99 Monmouth Sch
26 124 Monmouth Sch
27 126 Monmouth Sch
28 117 Monmouth Sch
29 87 Pangbourne
30 113 Eton

31 89 Tideway Scullers

32 98 Monmouth Sch
33 118 Dulwich

34 105 Eton

35 125 Eton

36 123 Eton

37 120 Hampton
93 Dulwich

Race 11 MJ14 1x
Posn No Club/Org

1 132 Reading
130 Evesham
137 Reading
127 Avon County
136 Evesham
135 Claires Court
129 Windsor Boys
128 Claires Court
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133 Staines

Race 12 WJ15 1x
Posn No Club/Org
1 162 Nottingham
164 Nottingham
158 Nottingham
148 Nottingham
147 Latymer
142 Evesham
155 Headington
144 Headington
143 Gloucester
10 152 Staines

©CoOoONOOA~WN

11 146 Kings Canterbury

12 154 Gloucester
13 151 St Edwards

14 156 Kings Canterbury
15 157 Kings Canterbury

153 Wallingford

Race 13 WJ14 1x

Posn No Club/Org
1 168 Gloucester

167 Evesham

169 Headington

173 Headington
166 Burway

165 Avon County
174 Headington
171 Staines

©oO~NOO O~ WN

Rowing Timing and Results
© Mikrotime Sport Systems

134 Tideway Scullers

172 Tideway Scullers
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Pangbourne Junior Sculls

Results List

Katok
Reed
Herbert
Dummett
Oliva
Richardson
Mansell
Anslow-Wilson
Dixon
Rodd
Davies
Murphy
Wingfield
Matthias
Hull
Bramall
Burkitt

Name/s
Edwards
Taylor
Rushent
Rayne
Mclldowie
Stokes
Horn
Harris
Shea
Pettitt

Name/s
Brown
Bartlett
Oughton
Wilson
McGrath
Walkett
Warner
Phipkin
Neave
Musk
Thomas
Lowe
Alexandrova
Morcom
Perkins
Reay

Name/s
Williams
Parsons

Harry

Von Guinneau
Cobb
Tweddell
Bathe-Taylor
Fenley

Mixter

www.mikrotime.com

13:20.4
13:25.1
13:36.9
13:56.9
14:13.2
14:13.4
14:18.7
14:43.1
14:45.3
14:49.1
14:51.1
15:28.1
15:31.5
17:15.2
17:40.9
20:18.8

NRO

Run Time
12:06.4
12:32.1
12:34.1
12:47.4
12:49.7
12:51.6
12:56.2
13:05.7
13:12.1
13:23.2

Run Time
12:00.1
12:00.4
12:22.2
12:43.3
12:54.6
12:59.4
13:08.7
13:10.1
13:17.6
13:31.5
13:43.7
13:51.3
14:01.1
16:05.6
17:18.8

NRO

Run Time
12:32.7
12:56.2
13:10.6
13:18.5
13:24.5
13:26.0
13:26.8
14:15.0
15:59.7

1:57.6
2:02.3
2:14.1
2:34.1
2:50.4
2:50.6
2:55.9
3:20.3
3:22.5
3:26.3
3:28.3
4:05.3
4:08.7
5:52.4
6:18.1
8:56.0

Margin

25.7
27.7
41.0
43.3
45.2
49.8
59.3
1:05.7
1:16.8

Margin

0.3
22.1
43.2
54.5
59.3

1:08.6
1:10.0
1:17.5
1:31.4
1:43.6
1:51.2
2:01.0
4:05.5
5:18.7

Margin

23.5
37.9
45.8
51.8
53.3
541
1:42.3
3:27.0

8th November 2008

3.5
3.5
3.4
3.3
3.3
3.3
3.3
3.2
3.2
3.1
3.1
3.0
3.0
2.7
2.6
2.3

M/Sec
3.9
3.7
3.7
3.6
3.6
3.6
3.6
3.6
3.5
3.5

M/Sec
3.9
3.9
3.8
3.7
3.6
3.6
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.4
3.4
3.3
2.9
2.7

M/Sec
3.7
3.6
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.3
2.9
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Pangbourne College BC

Race 29 SCH/J 1x

Posn No Club/Org
1 220 Bedford Sch
2 221 Cheltenham

Race 30 MJ18 1x
Posn No Club/Org

1 242 Evesham
257 Pangbourne
236 Pangbourne
230 Evesham
244 Nottingham
237 Radley
247 Radley
223 Bedford Sch
225 Burway
10 243 Monmouth Sch
11 228 Dulwich
12 246 Pangbourne
13 234 Nottingham
14 255 Bedford Sch
15 233 Monmouth Sch
16 239 Wycliffe
17 254 Radley
18 253 Pangbourne
19 262 Pangbourne
20 229 Eton
21 249 Eton
22 250 Monmouth Sch
23 251 Nottingham
24 258 Radley
25 235 Oratory
26 231 Hinksey
27 252 Oratory
28 256 Eton

©CoOoONO O~ WN

29 232 Kings Canterbury

30 245 Oratory
31 259 Eton
241 Eton

Race 31 MJ17 1x
Posn No Club/Org
1 271 Nottingham

285 Wallingford
240 Bedford Sch
279 Eton
273 Reading
248 Bedford Sch
270 Monmouth Sch
266 Eton

9 275 Radley

10 289 Radley

11 277 Wallingford

12 301 Monmouth Sch
13 288 Monmouth Sch
14 297 Dulwich

15 291 Eton

16 283 Pangbourne
17 284 Radley

18 287 Eton

19 286 Dulwich
20 299 Monmouth Sch
21 281 Monmouth Sch
22 300 Dulwich

O~NO O~ WN

Rowing Timing and Results
© Mikrotime Sport Systems
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Pangbourne Junior Sculls

Results List

Name/s
Dunkel
McWilliam

Name/s
Staite
Rendle
Herbert
Sullivan
Ward
Stinton
Lucas
Lamb
Tweddell
Morgan
McCallum
Wilkes
Betts
Watkiss
Thomas
Phipps
Watkiss
Payne
Comery
Chapman
Coope
Battersby
Turnbull
Storey
McCallum
Kruip
Holliss
Parmer
McCarthy
Jeong
Griffiths
Warren

Name/s
Sibley

Marsh
Roberts-Phelps
Locke

Talbot
Welling
Comber

Scott

Gearing

Hill

Murray
Murray
Dryburgh
Waugh
Christofferson
Bruton
Wilkinson
Auer
Bubb-Humfryes
Robinson
Clayton
Collett

www.mikrotime.com

Run Time
10:42.1
11:30.8

Run Time
10:34.8
10:34.9
10:43.1
10:44.4
10:49.5
10:52.1
10:55.5
11:00.0
11:12.9
11:14.0
11:14.4
11:15.1
11:19.2
11:19.2
11:271
11:31.8
11:33.6
11:45.1
11:46.9
11:49.4
11:49.8
11:50.3
11:51.0
11:51.3
11:53.9
12:02.6
12:21.1
12:43.9
12:55.4
13:02.4
15:18.6

NRO

Run Time
10:54.9
11:01.3
11:13.2
11:14.7
11:18.0
11:19.6
11:33.0
11:33.6
11:34.2
11:35.0
11:35.1
11:39.4
11:42.4
11:51.2
11:53.2
11:54.9
11:56.8
11:57.5
11:57.6
11:58.4
12:01.3
12:10.5

Margin

48.7

Margin
0.1

8.3

9.6
14.7
17.3
20.7
252
38.1
39.2
39.6
40.3
444
44 .4
52.3
57.0
58.8
1:10.3
1:12.1
1:14.6
1:15.0
1:15.5
1:16.2
1:16.5
1:19.1
1:27.8
1:46.3
2:09.1
2:20.6
2:27.6
4:43.8

Margin
6.4
18.3
19.8
23.1
247
38.1
38.7
39.3
40.1
40.2
445
47.5
56.3
58.3
1:00.0
1:01.9
1:02.6
1:02.7
1:03.5
1:06.4
1:15.6

8th November 2008

M/Sec
4.4
41

M/Sec
4.4
4.4
4.4
4.3
4.3
4.3
4.3
4.2
4.2
4.2
4.2
41
41
41
41
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
3.9
3.9
3.9
3.9
3.9
3.9
3.9
3.8
3.7
3.6
3.6
3.0

M/Sec
4.3
4.2
4.2
41
41
41
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
3.9
3.9
3.9
3.9
3.9
3.9
3.9
3.9
3.8
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Pangbourne College BC

23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

272 Pangbourne

292 Monmouth Sch

293 Radley

265 Dulwich

280 Monmouth Comprehensi
296 Monmouth Sch

267 Hinksey

269 Monmouth Comprehensi
264 Bryanston

298 Eton

268 Kings Canterbury

295 Eton

282 Nottingham

294 Dulwich

Race 32 MJ16 1x

Posn No
1

©CoOoONO O~ WN

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

Club/Org
304 Dulwich
319 Dulwich
329 Wallingford
320 Eton
347 Wallingford
339 Nottingham
317 Wallingford
321 Eton
316 Reading
358 Latymer
340 Wallingford
318 Wycliffe
303 Avon County
345 Latymer
349 Eton
356 Eton
322 Evesham
308 Hampton
313 Monmouth Sch
341 Dulwich
342 Eton
352 Latymer
306 Evesham
350 Eton
359 Wallingford
333 Eton
312 Monmouth Comprehensi
361 Eton
353 Wallingford
332 Eton
305 Eton
330 Dulwich
346 Monmouth Sch
323 Hampton
327 Monmouth Sch
362 Eton
315 Pangbourne
355 Eton
328 Nottingham
354 Eton
309 Hinksey
348 Dulwich
344 Kings Canterbury
338 Monmouth Sch
343 Eton
337 Latymer
360 Eton

Rowing Timing and Results
© Mikrotime Sport Systems
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Pangbourne Junior Sculls

Results List

Bock
Clayton J
Handy
Weekes
Stitt
Fleming
New
Riddell
Hoare
Park
Pasztor
Masters
Dhillon
Hodgson

Name/s
Mountain
Jarratt
Axon
Nainbyluxmoore
Hares
Fisher
Steele
Lorimer
Sadler
Spedding
Ajose
Straube
Burke
Jayes
May
Snowden
Surman
Healy
Major
Bowie
Gardner
Keste
Sullivan
Von Kisrusakay
Taylor
Sandberg
Usher
Nikolaev
Roberts
Barakat
Kenworthy
Bellenberg
Benson
Reichwald
Gray
Gibson
Jones
Lyman
Harrold
Bernstein
Hiles
Burton
Bondatti
Godfrey
Longstaff
Wallace
Rooney

www.mikrotime.com

12:11.2
12:15.5
12:17.5
12:18.0
12:21.7
12:28.8
12:29.1
12:30.0
12:51.9
12:57.5
13:09.5
13:13.4
13:42.7
14:55.7

Run Time
11:08.0
11:19.2
11:22.6
11:26.8
11:28.5
11:36.9
11:38.0
11:43.0
11:43.8
11:44.8
11:46.1
11:46.7
11:47.7
11:49.6
11:59.6
12:01.1
12:03.4
12:07.1
12:09.5
12:11.8
12:13.7
12:13.9
12:14.6
12:14.8
12:15.1
12:18.8
12:19.4
12:22.5
12:22.7
12:24.4
12:27.3
12:28.4
12:29.3
12:32.4
12:32.9
12:36.5
12:39.5
12:44.9
12:46.5
12:47.2
12:51.0
12:53.5
12:55.3
13:01.1
13:03.6
13:06.1
13:08.7

1:16.3
1:20.6
1:22.6
1:23.1
1:26.8
1:33.9
1:34.2
1:35.1
1:57.0
2:02.6
2:14.6
2:18.5
2:47.8
4:00.8

Margin
11.2
14.6
18.8
20.5
28.9
30.0
35.0
35.8
36.8
38.1
38.7
39.7
41.6
51.6
53.1
55.4
59.1

1:01.5
1:03.8
1:05.7
1:05.9
1:06.6
1:06.8
1:07.1
1:10.8
1:11.4
1:145
1:14.7
1:16.4
1:19.3
1:20.4
1:21.3
1:24.4
1:24.9
1:28.5
1:31.5
1:36.9
1:38.5
1:39.2
1:43.0
1:455
1:47.3
1:53.1
1:55.6
1:58.1
2:00.7

8th November 2008

3.8
3.8
3.8
3.8
3.8
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.6
3.6
3.5
3.5
3.4
3.1

M/Sec
4.2
41
41
41
41
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
3.9
3.9
3.9
3.9
3.9
3.8
3.8
3.8
3.8
3.8
3.8
3.8
3.8
3.8
3.8
3.8
3.8
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.6
3.6
3.6
3.6
3.6
3.6
3.6
3.5
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Pangbourne College BC

48
49
50
51
52
53

307 Gloucester

324 Hinksey

310 Kings Canterbury
351 Kings Canterbury
336 Kings Canterbury
326 Latymer

Race 33 WJ18 1x

Posn No

1

©CoOoONOOhA~WN

10
11
12
13
14

Club/Org
375 Wallingford
371 Latymer
377 Burway
369 Haberdashers Monmout
373 Nottingham
368 Eton Excelsior
367 Dame Alice Harpur
379 Haberdashers Monmout
380 Haberdashers Monmout
364 Bryanston
370 Hinksey
372 Monmouth Comprehensi
376 Bryanston
378 Cheltenham

Race 34 WJ16 1x

Posn No

1

O~NO O~ WN

©

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

Club/Org
391 Monmouth Comprehensi
385 Dame Alice Harpur
390 Latymer
386 Dame Alice Harpur
384 Cheltenham Ladies
394 Dame Alice Harpur
402 Dame Alice Harpur
387 Eton Excelsior
397 Dame Alice Harpur
388 Gloucester
393 Wallingford
400 Dame Alice Harpur
401 Latymer
399 Latymer
403 Latymer
392 Staines

Race 35 MJ15 4x+

Posn No

1

O©CoOoONOOTA~WN

11
12
13
14
15

Club/Org
405 Dulwich
410 Reading
415 Hampton
418 Hampton
408 Latymer
416 Hampton
407 Hampton
417 Latymer
406 Eton
412 St Edwards
404 Claires Court
409 Monmouth Comprehensi
413 Dulwich
414 Eton
411 Reading Blue Coat

Rowing Timing and Results
© Mikrotime Sport Systems
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Pangbourne Junior Sculls
Results List

Waters
Trinder
Chatzis
Brown
Leggett
Al-Dhahir

Name/s
Parsons
Weaver
Corless
Christie
Lindley
Rowell
Parrish
Tyers
Bassett
Raffety
Roberts
Klymchuk
Boote
Bruce

Name/s
Hancock
Harris
Brown
Lamb
Payne
Gay
Taylor
Macaree
Goodman
Wise
Taylor
Sims
Wallace
Adamson
Hampson
Lock

Name/s
Wood/Kirk/Emkes/Burkitt/Pre
Shorland/Laney/Seagar/Brown
Irving/Gulvin/Smith/Swan/Mc
Katok/Swarbrick/Butcher/For
Grylls/Sinclair/Ubsdale/Fre
Wilson/Raithatha/Trevithich
Brown/Delacroi/Clow/Cook/Ha
Williams/Reilly/Simnett/Sto
Wingfield/Scott/Bodenham/Ha
Carmedy/Kebbell/Burrows/Sim
Bingham/Crisp/Stafford/Ray/
Bradley/Sidgreaves/Sims/Sti
Stevens/McDonald/Burton/Mag
Heppell/Maxwell/Dixon/Cheng
Trees/Tong/Adcock/Coffey/Ma

www.mikrotime.com

13:17.0
13:36.8
14:09.0
14:38.3
16:46.6
27:33.8

Run Time
11:48.0
11:48.7
11:55.7
11:56.8
11:57.0
12:04.6
12:04.6
12:28.6
12:35.4
12:50.7
13:18.7
13:28.2
13:49.5
14:21.8

Run Time
12:21.2
12:34.9
12:36.8
13:05.0
13:10.0
13:11.6
13:13.9
13:18.9
13:21.1
13:23.9
13:25.7
13:38.9
13:44.6
13:45.1
13:49.6
13:52.0

Run Time
10:02.4
10:02.9
10:27.7
10:31.2
10:33.3
10:40.3
10:48.0
10:48.0
10:51.3
11:00.7
11:31.3
11:47.6
12:10.8
12:20.6
12:39.2

2:09.0
2:28.8
3:01.0
3:30.3
5:38.6
16:25.8

Margin
0.7
7.7
8.8
9.0

16.6
16.6
40.6
47.4
1:02.7
1:30.7
1:40.2
2:01.5
2:33.8

Margin

13.7
15.6
43.8
48.8
50.4
52.7
57.7
59.9
1:02.7
1:04.5
1:17.7
1:23.4
1:23.9
1:28.4
1:30.8

Margin

0.5
25.3
28.8
30.9
37.9
45.6
45.6
48.9
58.3

1:28.9
1:45.2
2:08.4
2:18.2
2:36.8

8th November 2008

3.5
3.4
3.3
3.2
2.8
1.7

M/Sec
4.0
4.0
3.9
3.9
3.9
3.9
3.9
3.7
3.7
3.6
3.5
3.5
3.4
3.2

M/Sec
3.8
3.7
3.7
3.6
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.4
3.4
3.4
3.4
3.4

M/Sec
4.6
4.6
45
4.4
4.4
4.4
4.3
4.3
4.3
4.2
41
4.0
3.8
3.8
3.7

Page 6 of 14



Pangbourne College BC

Race 36 MJ14 4x+

Posn No Club/Org
1 421 Reading
2 420 Dulwich
3 423 Dulwich
4 419 Avon County
5 422 Reading Blue Coat

Race 37 WJ15 4x+
Posn No Club/Org

1 427 Headington
425 Gloucester

Pangbourne Junior Sculls
Results List

A/B Name/s

A Fielder/Barrett/Sharp/Edwar

A Jeffries/Hemade/Saunders/Se
B Lam/Bhondi/Stone/Jiao/Kinch

A Coombs/Clifton/Rodway/Adams
A Gibbs/McGregor/Roger/Berger

A/B Name/s
A Warner/Phipkin E/Phipkin K/
A Green/Allen/Williams/Neave/

424 Dame Alice Harpur

433 Haberdashers Monmout
426 Haberdashers Monmout
431 Monmouth Comprehensi

A

Stammers/Wright/Field/Levit
Brown/Lukere/Penfold/Arnold
Allison/Grant/Breet/Lewis/J
Greenstreet/Brett/Stockton/

432 Gloucester
429 Latymer
430 Maidenhead

©oO~NOO O~ WN

Race 38 WJ14 4x+
Posn No Club/Org
1 438 Headington

441 Headington
436 Eton Excelsior
435 Avon County
437 Gloucester
442 Eton Excelsior
439 Hinksey

O~NO O~ WN

Race 39 MJ15 2x
Posn No Club/Org

1 451 Nottingham
453 Wycliffe
444 Claires Court
447 Hampton
459 Hampton
456 Hampton
446 Gloucester

©CoOoONOOA~WN

445 Dulwich
10 457 Hampton
11 461 Hampton
12 460 Latymer

13 448 Kings Canterbury

14 458 Latymer

Race 40 MJ14 2x
Posn No Club/Org
1 465 Reading
2 464 Evesham
3 462 Abingdon
4 463 Claires Court
466 Claires Court

Race 41 WJ15 2x
Posn No Club/Org

1 474 Nottingham
478 Nottingham
469 Evesham
479 Staines
468 Avon County
472 Latymer

O bhwWN

Rowing Timing and Results
© Mikrotime Sport Systems

440 Tideway Scullers

450 Monmouth Comprehensi

Hamblett/Meadows/Lowe/Dible
Dawson/Stein/Thexton/Cowen/
Black/Wiltshire/Green/Haugh

> > w

©

Name/s
Cobb/Todd/Harry/Banning/Mil
Black/Little/Lynch/Von Guin
Rogers/Ward/Dutton/Fenley/C
Moores/Hogan/French/Quarrin
Amesbury/Toogood/Martin/Tho
Cooper/Locke/Westerby/Watt/
Maitland/Baldwin/Hicks/Thor
Papp/Koston/Eastment/Godden

>W>>>W>> P>

=
o

Name/s

Harrison/Savage
Devaux-Davey/Z-Kreyser
George/Rollins
Dent/Allen
Rossington/Marlow
Hansell/Legris
Waters/Nichols
Russell-Broome/James
Reed/Hughes
Walker/Hancock/
Chung/Carter
Sutton-Vane/S-Turp
Holt/Shirley
Courteney-Guy/Lawrence

W>>O0OmMO > >WO>»>>>P>

©

Name/s
Rushent/Maxwell
Mclldowie/Taylor
Rowe/Huggins
Stokes/Harris
Morin/Bowles

W>>>>p

©

Name/s
Wilson/Oughton
Bartlett/Brown
Bradley/Treddell
Musk/Garraghan
Lynn-Manuel/O-Olds
Bogod/Townsend

>>W>W> >

www.mikrotime.com

Run Time
11:12.0
12:40.1
12:44.9
12:49.6
12:58.3

Run Time
10:57.1
10:59.5
11:26.1
11:27.7
11:28.0
12:12.4
12:32.4
12:37.7
14:39.7

Run Time
11:26.8
11:34.9
11:42.3
12:06.3
12:24.1
12:43.0
13:14.8
13:47.8

Run Time
10:26.3
10:26.9
10:45.7
10:50.1
11:18.9
11:19.9
11:34.3
11:42.1
11:44.8
11:50.6
12:04.5
12:26.0
13:26.4
14:44.2

Run Time
11:19.7
11:20.1
11:41.8
12:14.7

NRO

Run Time
10:56.1
10:58.3
11:22.2
11:40.8
11:54.0
12:15.4

Margin

1:28.1
1:32.9
1:37.6
1:46.3

Margin

2.4
29.0
30.6
30.9

1:15.3
1:35.3
1:40.6
3:42.6

Margin

8.1
15.5
39.5
57.3

1:16.2
1:48.0
2:21.0

Margin

0.6
19.4
23.8
52.6
53.6

1:08.0
1:15.8
1:18.5
1:24.3
1:38.2
1:59.7
3:00.1
4:17.9

Margin

0.4
22.1
55.0

Margin

2.2
26.1
44.7
57.9

1:19.3

8th November 2008

M/Sec
4.2
3.7
3.7
3.6
3.6

M/Sec
4.3
4.2
41
41
41
3.8
3.7
3.7
3.2

M/Sec
41
4.0
4.0
3.9
3.8
3.7
3.5
3.4

M/Sec
45
4.5
4.3
4.3
41
41
4.0
4.0
4.0
3.9
3.9
3.8
3.5
3.2

M/Sec
41
41
4.0
3.8

M/Sec
4.3
4.3
41
4.0
3.9
3.8
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Pangbourne College BC

473 Monmouth Comprehensi

7

8 471 Headington
9 467 Abingdon
10 666 Pangbourne
11 476 Staines

12 475 Pangbourne

Race 42 WJ14 2x
Posn No Club/Org
1 480 Avon County

2 486 Headington

3 485 Tideway Scullers

4 484 Reading

5 482 Gloucester
Division 1
Posn No Club/Org

1 7 Pangbourne

2 1 Bedford Sch

3 24 Radley

4 5 Reading Blue Coat

5 6 Wallingford

6 22 Eton

7 4 Reading

8 41 Wallingford

9 8 Reading Blue Coat

10 29 Eton

11 21 Dulwich

12 23 Eton

13 30 Radley

14 18 Nottingham

15 2 Monmouth Sch
16 28 Eton

17 10 Dulwich

18 49 Dulwich

19 14 Nottingham

20 17 Wycliffe

21 11 Eton
22 27 Dulwich
23 31 Eton

24 46 Hampton

25 37 Haberdashers Monmout

26 47 Hampton

27 16 Reading Blue Coat
28 25 St Edwards

29 44 Hampton

30 42 Hampton

31 58 Haberdashers Monmout

32 48 Avon County

33 40 Monmouth Comprehensi

34 19 Reading Blue Coat
35 52 Nottingham

36 35 Bryanston

37 32 Eton

38 9 Bryanston

39 70 Wallingford

40 43 Gloucester

4 12 Hinksey

42 20 Cheltenham

43 38 Monmouth Comprehensi

44 57 Dame Alice Harpur
45 55 Hampton

46 67 Dame Alice Harpur
47 45 Reading Blue Coat

Rowing Timing and Results
© Mikrotime Sport Systems
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Pangbourne Junior Sculls
Results List

Newsome/Haines
Ainsworth/Brown
Mullord/Owen
Misson/Howard
Mixter/Matheson
James/Kelvey

Name/s
Suddaby/Bathe-Taylor
Atkinson/Sanders
Cole/Burn
Morgan/Sadler
Jones/Mashiter

Name/s
Rendle/Bock/Harbert/Wilkes
Watkiss/Lamb/Roberts Phelps
Bolton/Wilkinson/Storey/Gea
Buckle/Silitoe/Higgs/Miller
Marsh/Terzino/Murray/Robert
Chapman/Locke/Christofferso
Rushent/Thomas/Talbot/Sadle
Ajose/Steele/Axon/Hares
Pawson/Jarrett/Silitoe/Eage
Longstaff/Keysar/Sandberg/B
McCabe/Weeks/B-Humfryes/Spe
Kenworthy/Luxmore/Bernstein
Watkiss/Stinton/Lucas/Hill/
Sibley/Ward
Jacques/Nelson/Dukinfield/A
May/Lorimer/Lyman/Guionneau
McCallum/Saunders
Jarrett/Mountain
Turnbull/Betts

Phipps/Straube

Scott/Cooper
Offerman/Collett/Weekes/Wau
Muir/Rodney/Gardner/Snowden
Hansell/Walker/Dent/Allan/H
Greenhaf/Bassett/Tyers/Chri
Carter/Swan/Trevithick/Wils
Thorn/Boyce
Bosman/Bowden/Poidevin/Sull
Hancock/Reichwald/Gloger/Ro
Marlow/Chung/Healey/Legris/
Henson/Hancock/Madler/Dumot
Burke/Matthews
Warmington/Scrivens/Eldridg
Miller/Parker
Harrold/Huskinson
Boote/Linney/O Brian/Raffet
Smith/Park/Krzywkowski/Gibs
Hoare/Hammond
Yerrell/Parsons
Barnard/Fox/Yates/Marshall/
Kruip/New
Yang/Dietrich/Harrap/Boyd/H
Rigby/Ing/James/Bowdler
Gay/Lamb/Levitt/Goodman
Butcherirving

Parrish/Harris

Bartlett/ Thomson/Southwall/

www.mikrotime.com

12:36.2
12:36.7
13:06.3
13:23.6
13:23.8
14:16.1

Run Time
12:29.6
12:51.6
12:52.7
13:05.9
13:17.3

Category
MJ18 4x
MJ18 4x
MJ18 4+
MJ18 4x
MJ18 4x
MJ18 4+
MJ18 4x
MJ16 4x-/+
MJ18 4x
MJ18 4+
MJ18 4+
MJ18 4+
MJ18 4+
MJ18 2x
MJ18 4x
MJ18 4+
MJ18 2x
MJ16 2x
MJ18 2x
MJ18 2x
MJ18 2x
MJ18 4+
MJ18 4+
MJ16 4x-/+
WJ18 4x-
MJ16 4x-/+
MJ18 2x
MJ18 4+
MJ16 4x-/+
MJ16 4x-/+
WJ16 4x-/+
MJ16 2x
MJ16 4x-/+
MJ18 2x
MJ16 2x
WJ18 4x-
MJ18 4+
MJ18 2x
WJ18 2x
MJ16 4x-/+
MJ18 2x
MJ18 4+
WJ18 4x-
WJ16 4x-/+
MJ16 2x
WJ18 2x
MJ16 4x-/+

1:40.1
1:40.6
2:10.2
2:27.5
2:27.7
3:20.0

Margin

22.0
23.1
36.3
47.7

Run Time

08:58.8
09:03.6
09:20.3
09:21.6
09:25.9
09:26.1
09:27.0
09:33.0
09:34.2
09:44.1
09:47.5
09:47.9
09:49.6
09:50.1
09:57.1
09:58.6
09:59.7
10:04.9
10:05.6
10:11.1
10:14.2
10:19.2
10:20.0
10:23.8
10:24.5
10:26.4
10:28.8
10:29.1
10:32.8
10:33.1
10:36.7
10:36.7
10:37.5
10:38.1
10:39.0
10:40.6
10:42.7
10:42.9
10:46.0
10:46.2
10:47.7
10:48.0
10:49.4
10:53.2
10:55.4
11:02.5
11:02.5

8th November 2008

3.7
3.7
3.6
3.5
3.5
3.3

M/Sec
3.7
3.6
3.6
3.6
3.5

M/Sec
5.2
5.1
5.0
5.0
49
4.9
49
4.9
49
4.8
4.8
4.8
47
4.7
47
4.7
47
4.6
4.6
4.6
4.6
4.5
45
4.5
45
4.5
45
4.5
4.4
4.4
4.4
4.4
4.4
4.4
4.4
4.4
4.4
4.4
4.3
4.3
4.3
4.3
4.3
4.3
4.3
4.2
4.2

Cat Rank
1
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Pangbourne College BC

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
o1
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111

75 Latymer

26 Cheltenham

39 Kings Canterbury
54 Dulwich

90 Wycliffe

50 Hampton

69 St Edwards

60 Haberdashers Monmout
56 Hampton

34 Avon County

86 Nottingham

68 Monmouth Comprehensi
76 Monmouth Comprehensi
53 Hampton

96 Evesham

62 Haberdashers Monmout
111 Claires Court

59 Latymer

13 Kings Canterbury
84 Hampton

64 Avon County

74 Dame Alice Harpur
63 Haberdashers Monmout
162 Nottingham
164 Nottingham

36 Cheltenham Ladies
77 Staines
132 Reading

81 Dulwich
100 Nottingham

33 Eton

72 Wallingford
103 Dulwich

83 Evesham
158 Nottingham

80 Claires Court

61 Cheltenham Ladies
130 Evesham
168 Gloucester
137 Reading
112 Dulwich
148 Nottingham
114 Eton

85 Monmouth Sch
127 Avon County
136 Evesham
135 Claires Court
121 Monmouth Sch

95 Eton
147 Latymer
167 Evesham
129 Windsor Boys

92 Dulwich
142 Evesham

91 Claires Court

82 Eton
128 Claires Court

94 Eton
155 Headington

66 Cheltenham Ladies
144 Headington
169 Headington
134 Tideway Scullers
115 Hampton

Rowing Timing and Results
© Mikrotime Sport Systems
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Pangbourne Junior Sculls
Results List

Weaver/Brown
Zhao/Dyson/Ripley/Jeffcut/B
Bondatti/Leggett/Parnell/Ch
Bellenberg/Bowie
Devaux-Davey
Swarbrick/Brown
Mansfield/Hammond
Williams/Poyner/Kelly/Mehar
Cook/Raithatha
Vickery/McClennan/Gautrey/S
Harrison

Clarke/Price
Jones/Hancock

Clow/Gulvin

Surman
Allison/Grant/Brett/Lewis/D
Rollins

Hampson/O Leary/Wallace/Ada
McCarthy/Pasztor
Gordon-Smith

O Driscoll/Lemoine
Taylor/Sims
Arnold/Penfold/Tilley/Howel
Brown

Bartlett
Wong/Underhil/Pelissier/Pre
Lock/Jones

Edwards

Emkes

Savage
Beare/Nikolaev/S-Brar/Khour
Harris/Poulter

Wood

Roberts

Oughton

George
Shiner/Newell/Garder/Mech/B
Taylor

Williams

Rushent

Hughes

Wilson

Clark Maxwell

Stewart Woods

Rayne

Mclldowie

Stokes

Moggridge

Scott

McGrath

Parsons

Horn

Kirk

Walkett

Bingham

Hart

Harris

Bodenham

Warner

Strang/Gosal

Phipkin

Harry

Shea

Williamson

www.mikrotime.com

WJ16 2x
MJ18 4+
MJ16 4x-/+
MJ16 2x
MJ15 1x
MJ16 2x
WJ18 2x
WJ16 4x-/+
MJ16 2x
WJ18 4x-
MJ15 1x
WJ18 2x
WJ16 2x
MJ16 2x
MJ15 1x
WJ16 4x-/+
MJ15 1x
WJ16 4x-/+
MJ18 2x
MJ15 1x
WJ18 2x
WJ16 2x
WJ16 4x-/+
WJ15 1x
WJ15 1x
WJ18 4x-
WJ16 2x
MJ14 1x
MJ15 1x
MJ15 1x
MJ18 4+
WJ18 2x
MJ15 1x
MJ15 1x
WJ15 1x
MJ15 1x
WJ16 4x-/+
MJ14 1x
WJ14 1x
MJ14 1x
MJ15 1x
WJ15 1x
MJ15 1x
MJ15 1x
MJ14 1x
MJ14 1x
MJ14 1x
MJ15 1x
MJ15 1x
WJ15 1x
WJ14 1x
MJ14 1x
MJ15 1x
WJ15 1x
MJ15 1x
MJ15 1x
MJ14 1x
MJ15 1x
WJ15 1x
WJ18 2x
WJ15 1x
WJ14 1x
MJ14 1x
MJ15 1x

11:11.8
11:14.4
11:15.7
11:22.8
11:22.8
11:23.7
11:25.2
11:27.5
11:30.7
11:36.4
11:39.6
11:39.8
11:41.0
11:41.4
11:42.3
11:43.5
11:43.9
11:45.5
11:45.8
11:57.1
11:57.2
11:57.7
11:57.9
12:00.1
12:00.4
12:03.0
12:03.9
12:06.4
12:07.1
12:10.6
12:10.7
12:13.5
12:19.1
12:21.7
12:22.2
12:28.6
12:29.7
12:32.1
12:32.7
12:34.1
12:35.8
12:43.3
12:44.3
12:46.4
12:47.4
12:49.7
12:51.6
12:52.9
12:53.3
12:54.6
12:56.2
12:56.2
12:58.6
12:59.4
13:05.0
13:05.3
13:05.7
13:07.8
13:08.7
13:08.9
13:10.1
13:10.6
13:12.1
13:12.8

8th November 2008

4.2
4.2
4.1
41
4.1
41
4.1
41
4.1
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
3.9
3.9
3.9
3.9
3.9
3.9
3.9
3.9
3.9
3.9
3.8
3.8
3.8
3.8
3.8
3.8
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.6
3.6
3.6
3.6
3.6
3.6
3.6
3.6
3.6
3.6
3.6
3.6
3.6
3.6
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
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Pangbourne College BC

112 107 Hampton
113 143 Gloucester
114 172 Tideway Scullers
115 97 Hampton
116 133 Staines
117 65 Cheltenham
118 173 Headington
119 104 Dulwich
120 166 Burway
121 165 Avon County
122 152 Staines
123 122 Dulwich
124 146 Kings Canterbury
125 154 Gloucester
126 99 Monmouth Sch
127 151 St Edwards
128 124 Monmouth Sch
129 126 Monmouth Sch
130 174 Headington
131 79 Staines
132 73 Cheltenham
133 117 Monmouth Sch
134 87 Pangbourne
135 113 Eton
136 89 Tideway Scullers
137 98 Monmouth Sch
138 118 Dulwich
139 105 Eton
140 171 Staines
141 156 Kings Canterbury
142 125 Eton
143 157 Kings Canterbury
144 123 Eton
145 120 Hampton
93 Dulwich
153 Wallingford

Division 3
Posn No Club/Org

1 405 Dulwich
410 Reading
451 Nottingham
453 Wycliffe
415 Hampton
418 Hampton
408 Latymer
242 Evesham
257 Pangbourne
10 416 Hampton
11 220 Bedford Sch
12 236 Pangbourne
13 230 Evesham
14 444 Claires Court
15 407 Hampton
16 417 Latymer
17 244 Nottingham
18 447 Hampton
19 406 Eton
20 237 Radley
21 271 Nottingham
22 247 Radley
23 474 Nottingham
24 427 Headington
25 478 Nottingham
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Rowing Timing and Results
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Pangbourne Junior Sculls
Results List

Fordham
Neave

Von Guinneau
Katok

Pettitt
Slator/Bruce
Cobb

Reed
Tweddell
Bathe-Taylor
Musk
Herbert
Thomas
Lowe
Dummett
Alexandrova
Oliva
Richardson
Fenley
Lane/Kent
Shepherd/Locker
Mansell
Anslow-Wilson
Dixon

Rodd

Davies
Murphy
Wingfield
Mixter
Morcom
Matthias
Perkins

Hull

Bramall
Burkitt

Reay

Name/s
Wood/Kirk/Emkes/Burkitt/Pre
Shorland/Laney/Seagar/Brown
Harrison/Savage
Devaux-Davey/Z-Kreyser
Irving/Gulvin/Smith/Swan/Mc
Katok/Swarbrick/Butcher/For
Grylls/Sinclair/Ubsdale/Fre
Staite

Rendle
Wilson/Raithatha/Trevithich
Dunkel

Herbert

Sullivan

George/Rollins
Brown/Delacroi/Clow/Cook/Ha
Williams/Reilly/Simnett/Sto
Ward

Dent/Allen
Wingfield/Scott/Bodenham/Ha
Stinton

Sibley

Lucas

Wilson/Oughton
Warner/Phipkin E/Phipkin K/
Bartlett/Brown

www.mikrotime.com

MJ15 1x
WJ15 1x
WJ14 1x
MJ15 1x
MJ14 1x
WJ18 2x
WJ14 1x
MJ15 1x
WJ14 1x
WJ14 1x
WJ15 1x
MJ15 1x
WJ15 1x
WJ15 1x
MJ15 1x
WJ15 1x
MJ15 1x
MJ15 1x
WJ14 1x
WJ16 2x
WJ16 2x
MJ15 1x
MJ15 1x
MJ15 1x
MJ15 1x
MJ15 1x
MJ15 1x
MJ15 1x
WJ14 1x
WJ15 1x
MJ15 1x
WJ15 1x
MJ15 1x
MJ15 1x
MJ15 1x
WJ15 1x

Category
MJ15 4x+
MJ15 4x+
MJ15 2x
MJ15 2x
MJ15 4x+
MJ15 4x+
MJ15 4x+
MJ18 1x
MJ18 1x
MJ15 4x+
SCH/J 1x
MJ18 1x
MJ18 1x
MJ15 2x
MJ15 4x+
MJ15 4x+
MJ18 1x
MJ15 2x
MJ15 4x+
MJ18 1x
MJ17 1x
MJ18 1x
WJ15 2x
WJ15 4x+
WJ15 2x

13:16.9
13:17.6
13:18.5
13:20.4
13:23.2
13:23.6
13:24.5
13:25.1
13:26.0
13:26.8
13:31.5
13:36.9
13:43.7
13:51.3
13:56.9
14:01.1
14:13.2
14:13.4
14:15.0
14:18.3
14:18.3
14:18.7
14:43.1
14:45.3
14:49.1
14:51.1
15:28.1
15:31.5
15:59.7
16:05.6
17:15.2
17:18.8
17:40.9
20:18.8

NRO

NRO

Run Time
10:02.4
10:02.9
10:26.3
10:26.9
10:27.7
10:31.2
10:33.3
10:34.8
10:34.9
10:40.3
10:42.1
10:43.1
10:44.4
10:45.7
10:48.0
10:48.0
10:49.5
10:50.1
10:51.3
10:52.1
10:54.9
10:55.5
10:56.1
10:57.1
10:58.3

8th November 2008

3.5 21
3.5 9
3.5 4
3.5 22
3.5 10
3.5 8
3.5 5
3.5 23
3.5 6
3.5 7
3.5 10
3.4 24
3.4 11
3.4 12
3.3 25
3.3 13
3.3 26
3.3 27
3.3 8
3.3 5
3.3 6
3.3 28
3.2 29
3.2 30
3.1 31
3.1 32
3.0 33
3.0 34
2.9 9
2.9 14
2.7 35
2.7 15
2.6 36
2.3 37
M/Sec Cat Rank
4.6 1
4.6 2
45 1
4.5 2
45 3
4.4 4
4.4 5
4.4 1
4.4 2
4.4 6
4.4 1
4.4 3
4.3 4
4.3 3
4.3 7
4.3 8
4.3 5
4.3 4
4.3 9
4.3 6
4.3 1
4.3 7
4.3 1
4.3 1
4.3 2
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Pangbourne College BC

26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
50
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

425 Gloucester
223 Bedford Sch
412 St Edwards
285 Wallingford
304 Dulwich

421 Reading

225 Burway

240 Bedford Sch
243 Monmouth Sch
228 Dulwich

279 Eton

246 Pangbourne
273 Reading

459 Hampton

234 Nottingham
319 Dulwich

255 Bedford Sch
248 Bedford Sch
465 Reading

456 Hampton

464 Evesham

469 Evesham

329 Wallingford
424 Dame Alice Harpur
320 Eton

438 Headington
233 Monmouth Sch
433 Haberdashers Monmout
426 Haberdashers Monmout
347 Wallingford
221 Cheltenham
404 Claires Court
239 Wycliffe

270 Monmouth Sch
266 Eton

254 Radley

275 Radley

446 Gloucester
440 Tideway Scullers
289 Radley

277 Wallingford
339 Nottingham
317 Wallingford
301 Monmouth Sch
479 Staines

462 Abingdon

450 Monmouth Comprehensi
441 Headington
288 Monmouth Sch
321 Eton

316 Reading

358 Latymer

445 Dulwich

253 Pangbourne
340 Wallingford
318 Wycliffe

262 Pangbourne
409 Monmouth Comprehensi
303 Avon County
375 Wallingford
371 Latymer

229 Eton

345 Latymer

249 Eton

Rowing Timing and Results
© Mikrotime Sport Systems
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Pangbourne Junior Sculls
Results List

Green/Allen/Williams/Neave/
Lamb
Carmedy/Kebbell/Burrows/Sim
Marsh

Mountain
Fielder/Barrett/Sharp/Edwar
Tweddell

Roberts-Phelps

Morgan

McCallum

Locke

Wilkes

Talbot

Rossington/Marlow

Betts

Jarratt

Watkiss

Welling

Rushent/Maxwell
Hansell/Legris
Mclldowie/Taylor
Bradley/Treddell

Axon
Stammers/Wright/Field/Levit
Nainbyluxmoore
Cobb/Todd/Harry/Banning/Mil
Thomas
Brown/Lukere/Penfold/Arnold
Allison/Grant/Breet/Lewis/J
Hares

McWilliam
Bingham/Crisp/Stafford/Ray/
Phipps

Comber

Scott

Watkiss

Gearing

Waters/Nichols
Black/Little/Lynch/Von Guin
Hill

Murray

Fisher

Steele

Murray

Musk/Garraghan
Rowe/Huggins
Russell-Broome/James
Rogers/Ward/Dutton/Fenley/C
Dryburgh

Lorimer

Sadler

Spedding

Reed/Hughes

Payne

Ajose

Straube

Comery
Bradley/Sidgreaves/Sims/Sti
Burke

Parsons

Weaver

Chapman

Jayes

Coope

www.mikrotime.com

WJ15 4x+
MJ18 1x
MJ15 4x+
MJ17 1x
MJ16 1x
MJ14 4x+
MJ18 1x
MJ17 1x
MJ18 1x
MJ18 1x
MJ17 1x
MJ18 1x
MJ17 1x
MJ15 2x
MJ18 1x
MJ16 1x
MJ18 1x
MJ17 1x
MJ14 2x
MJ15 2x
MJ14 2x
WJ15 2x
MJ16 1x
WJ15 4x+
MJ16 1x
WJ14 4x+
MJ18 1x
WJ15 4x+
WJ15 4x+
MJ16 1x
SCH/J 1x
MJ15 4x+
MJ18 1x
MJ17 1x
MJ17 1x
MJ18 1x
MJ17 1x
MJ15 2x
WJ14 4x+
MJ17 1x
MJ17 1x
MJ16 1x
MJ16 1x
MJ17 1x
WJ15 2x
MJ14 2x
MJ15 2x
WJ14 4x+
MJ17 1x
MJ16 1x
MJ16 1x
MJ16 1x
MJ15 2x
MJ18 1x
MJ16 1x
MJ16 1x
MJ18 1x
MJ15 4x+
MJ16 1x
WJ18 1x
WJ18 1x
MJ18 1x
MJ16 1x
MJ18 1x

10:59.5
11:00.0
11:00.7
11:01.3
11:08.0
11:12.0
11:12.9
11:13.2
11:14.0
11:14.4
11:14.7
11:15.1
11:18.0
11:18.9
11:19.2
11:19.2
11:19.2
11:19.6
11:19.7
11:19.9
11:20.1
11:22.2
11:22.6
11:26.1
11:26.8
11:26.8
11:27.1
11:27.7
11:28.0
11:28.5
11:30.8
11:31.3
11:31.8
11:33.0
11:33.6
11:33.6
11:34.2
11:34.3
11:34.9
11:35.0
11:35.1
11:36.9
11:38.0
11:39.4
11:40.8
11:41.8
11:42.1
11:42.3
11:42.4
11:43.0
11:43.8
11:44.8
11:44.8
11:45.1
11:46.1
11:46.7
11:46.9
11:47.6
11:47.7
11:48.0
11:48.7
11:49.4
11:49.6
11:49.8

8th November 2008

4.2 2
4.2 8
4.2 10
4.2 2
4.2 1
4.2 1
4.2 9
4.2 3
4.2 10
4.2 11
4.1 4
41 12
4.1 5
41 5
4.1 13
41 2
4.1 14
41 6
4.1 1
41 6
4.1 2
41 3
4.1 3
41 3
4.1 4
41 1
4.1 15
41 4
4.1 5
41 5
4.1 2
41 11
4.0 16
4.0 7
4.0 8
4.0 17
4.0 9
4.0 7
4.0 2
4.0 10
4.0 11
4.0 6
4.0 7
4.0 12
4.0 4
4.0 3
4.0 8
4.0 3
4.0 13
4.0 8
4.0 9
4.0 10
4.0 9
4.0 18
4.0 11
4.0 12
4.0 19
4.0 12
4.0 13
4.0 1
4.0 2
3.9 20
3.9 14
3.9 21
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Pangbourne College BC Pangbourne Junior Sculls 8th November 2008

Results List

90 250 Monmouth Sch C Battersby MJ18 1x 11:50.3 3.9 22

91 457 Hampton C Walker/Hancock/ MJ15 2x 11:50.6 3.9 10

92 251 Nottingham C Turnbull MJ18 1x 11:51.0 3.9 23

93 297 Dulwich F Waugh MJ17 1x 11:51.2 3.9 14

94 258 Radley D Storey MJ18 1x 11:51.3 3.9 24

95 291 Eton D Christofferson MJ17 1x 11:53.2 3.9 15

96 235 Oratory A McCallum MJ18 1x 11:53.9 3.9 25

97 468 Avon County A Lynn-Manuel/O-Olds WJ15 2x 11:54.0 3.9 5

98 283 Pangbourne B Bruton MJ17 1x 11:54.9 3.9 16

99 377 Burway B Corless WJ18 1x 11:55.7 3.9 3
100 369 Haberdashers Monmout Christie WJ18 1x 11:56.8 3.9 4
101 284 Radley B Wilkinson MJ17 1x 11:56.8 3.9 17
102 373 Nottingham A Lindley WJ18 1x 11:57.0 3.9 5
103 287 Eton C Auer MJ17 1x 11:57.5 3.9 18
104 286 Dulwich C Bubb-Humfryes MJ17 1x 11:57.6 3.9 19
105 299 Monmouth Sch F Robinson MJ17 1x 11:58.4 3.9 20
106 349 Eton I May MJ16 1x 11:59.6 3.9 15
107 356 Eton M Snowden MJ16 1x 12:01.1 3.9 16
108 281 Monmouth Sch B Clayton MJ17 1x 12:01.3 3.9 21
109 231 Hinksey A Kruip MJ18 1x 12:02.6 3.9 26
110 322 Evesham B Surman MJ16 1x 12:03.4 3.9 17
111 461 Hampton E Chung/Carter MJ15 2x 12:04.5 3.9 11
112 368 Eton Excelsior B Rowell WJ18 1x 12:04.6 3.9 6
113 367 Dame Alice Harpur A Parrish WJ18 1x 12:04.6 3.9 7
114 436 Eton Excelsior A Moores/Hogan/French/Quarrin WJ14 4x+ 12:06.3 3.9 4
115 308 Hampton A Healy MJ16 1x 12:07.1 3.9 18
116 313 Monmouth Sch A Major MJ16 1x 12:09.5 3.8 19
117 300 Dulwich G Collett MJ17 1x 12:10.5 3.8 22
118 413 Dulwich B Stevens/McDonald/Burton/Mag MJ15 4x+ 12:10.8 3.8 13
119 272 Pangbourne A Bock MJ17 1x 12:11.2 3.8 23
120 341 Dulwich D Bowie MJ16 1x 12:11.8 3.8 20
121 431 Monmouth Comprehensi Greenstreet/Brett/Stockton/ WJ15 4x+ 12:12.4 3.8 6
122 342 Eton G Gardner MJ16 1x 12:13.7 3.8 21
123 352 Latymer E Keste MJ16 1x 12:13.9 3.8 22
124 306 Evesham A Sullivan MJ16 1x 12:14.6 3.8 23
125 463 Claires Court A Stokes/Harris MJ14 2x 12:14.7 3.8 4
126 350 Eton J Von Kisrusakay MJ16 1x 12:14.8 3.8 24
127 359 Wallingford F Taylor MJ16 1x 12:15.1 3.8 25
128 472 Latymer A Bogod/Townsend WJ15 2x 12:15.4 3.8 6
129 292 Monmouth Sch D Clayton J MJ17 1x 12:15.5 3.8 24
130 293 Radley D Handy MJ17 1x 12:17.5 3.8 25
131 265 Dulwich A Weekes MJ17 1x 12:18.0 3.8 26
132 333 Eton F Sandberg MJ16 1x 12:18.8 3.8 26
133 312 Monmouth Comprehensi Usher MJ16 1x 12:19.4 3.8 27
134 414 Eton B Heppell/Maxwell/Dixon/Cheng MJ15 4x+ 12:20.6 3.8 14
135 252 Oratory C Holliss MJ18 1x 12:21.1 3.8 27
136 391 Monmouth Comprehensi Hancock WJ16 1x 12:21.2 3.8 1
137 280 Monmouth Comprehensi Stitt MJ17 1x 12:21.7 3.8 27
138 361 Eton 0] Nikolaev MJ16 1x 12:22.5 3.8 28
139 353 Wallingford E Roberts MJ16 1x 12:22.7 3.8 29
140 435 Avon County A Amesbury/Toogood/Martin/Tho WJ14 4x+ 12:24.1 3.8 5
141 332 Eton E Barakat MJ16 1x 12:24.4 3.8 30
142 460 Latymer C Sutton-Vane/S-Turp MJ15 2x 12:26.0 3.8 12
143 305 Eton A Kenworthy MJ16 1x 12:27.3 3.7 31
144 330 Dulwich C Bellenberg MJ16 1x 12:28.4 3.7 32
145 379 Haberdashers Monmout Tyers WJ18 1x 12:28.6 3.7 8
146 296 Monmouth Sch E Fleming MJ17 1x 12:28.8 3.7 28
147 267 Hinksey A New MJ17 1x 12:29.1 3.7 29
148 346 Monmouth Sch D Benson MJ16 1x 12:29.3 3.7 33
149 480 Avon County A Suddaby/Bathe-Taylor WJ14 2x 12:29.6 3.7 1
150 269 Monmouth Comprehensi Riddell MJ17 1x 12:30.0 3.7 30
151 432 Gloucester B Hamblett/Meadows/Lowe/Dible WJ15 4x+ 12:32.4 3.7 7
152 323 Hampton B Reichwald MJ16 1x 12:32.4 3.7 34
153 327 Monmouth Sch B Gray MJ16 1x 12:32.9 3.7 35

Rowing Timing and Results
© Mikrotime Sport Systems www.mikrotime.com Page 12 of 14



Pangbourne College BC

154 385 Dame Alice Harpur

155 380 Haberdashers Monmout
156 473 Monmouth Comprehensi

157 362 Eton

158 471 Headington

159 390 Latymer

160 429 Latymer

161 411 Reading Blue Coat
162 315 Pangbourne

163 420 Dulwich

164 437 Gloucester

165 256 Eton

166 423 Dulwich

167 355 Eton

168 328 Nottingham

169 354 Eton

170 419 Avon County

171 364 Bryanston

172 309 Hinksey

173 486 Headington

174 264 Bryanston

175 485 Tideway Scullers
176 348 Dulwich

177 344 Kings Canterbury
178 232 Kings Canterbury
179 298 Eton

180 422 Reading Blue Coat
181 338 Monmouth Sch
182 245 Oratory

183 343 Eton

184 386 Dame Alice Harpur
185 484 Reading

186 337 Latymer

187 467 Abingdon

188 360 Eton

189 268 Kings Canterbury
190 384 Cheltenham Ladies
191 394 Dame Alice Harpur
192 295 Eton

193 402 Dame Alice Harpur
194 442 Eton Excelsior

195 307 Gloucester

196 482 Gloucester

197 370 Hinksey

198 387 Eton Excelsior

199 397 Dame Alice Harpur
200 666 Pangbourne

201 476 Staines

202 388 Gloucester

203 393 Wallingford

204 448 Kings Canterbury

205 372 Monmouth Comprehensi

206 324 Hinksey

207 400 Dame Alice Harpur
208 282 Nottingham

209 401 Latymer

210 399 Latymer

211 439 Hinksey

212 376 Bryanston

213 403 Latymer

214 392 Staines

215 310 Kings Canterbury
216 475 Pangbourne

217 378 Cheltenham

Rowing Timing and Results
© Mikrotime Sport Systems
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Pangbourne Junior Sculls

Results List
Harris
Bassett
Newsome/Haines
Gibson
Ainsworth/Brown
Brown

Dawson/Stein/Thexton/Cowen/
Trees/Tong/Adcock/Coffey/Ma
Jones
Jeffries/Hemade/Saunders/Se
Cooper/Locke/Westerby/Watt/
Parmer
Lam/Bhondi/Stone/Jiao/Kinch
Lyman

Harrold

Bernstein
Coombs/Clifton/Rodway/Adams
Raffety

Hiles

Atkinson/Sanders

Hoare

Cole/Burn

Burton

Bondatti

McCarthy

Park
Gibbs/McGregor/Roger/Berger
Godfrey

Jeong

Longstaff

Lamb

Morgan/Sadler

Wallace

Mullord/Owen

Rooney

Pasztor

Payne

Gay

Masters

Taylor
Maitland/Baldwin/Hicks/Thor
Waters

Jones/Mashiter

Roberts

Macaree

Goodman

Misson/Howard
Mixter/Matheson

Wise

Taylor

Holt/Shirley

Klymchuk

Trinder

Sims

Dhillon

Wallace

Adamson
Papp/Koston/Eastment/Godden
Boote

Hampson

Lock

Chatzis

James/Kelvey

Bruce

www.mikrotime.com

WJ16 1x
WJ18 1x
WJ15 2x
MJ16 1x
WJ15 2x
WJ16 1x
WJ15 4x+
MJ15 4x+
MJ16 1x
MJ14 4x+
WJ14 4x+
MJ18 1x
MJ14 4x+
MJ16 1x
MJ16 1x
MJ16 1x
MJ14 4x+
WJ18 1x
MJ16 1x
WJ14 2x
MJ17 1x
WJ14 2x
MJ16 1x
MJ16 1x
MJ18 1x
MJ17 1x
MJ14 4x+
MJ16 1x
MJ18 1x
MJ16 1x
WJ16 1x
WJ14 2x
MJ16 1x
WJ15 2x
MJ16 1x
MJ17 1x
WJ16 1x
WJ16 1x
MJ17 1x
WJ16 1x
WJ14 4x+
MJ16 1x
WJ14 2x
WJ18 1x
WJ16 1x
WJ16 1x
WJ15 2x
WJ15 2x
WJ16 1x
WJ16 1x
MJ15 2x
WJ18 1x
MJ16 1x
WJ16 1x
MJ17 1x
WJ16 1x
WJ16 1x
WJ14 4x+
WJ18 1x
WJ16 1x
WJ16 1x
MJ16 1x
WJ15 2x
WJ18 1x

12:34.9
12:35.4
12:36.2
12:36.5
12:36.7
12:36.8
12:37.7
12:39.2
12:39.5
12:40.1
12:43.0
12:43.9
12:44.9
12:44.9
12:46.5
12:47.2
12:49.6
12:50.7
12:51.0
12:51.6
12:51.9
12:52.7
12:53.5
12:55.3
12:55.4
12:57.5
12:58.3
13:01.1
13:02.4
13:03.6
13:05.0
13:05.9
13:06.1
13:06.3
13:08.7
13:09.5
13:10.0
13:11.6
13:13.4
13:13.9
13:14.8
13:17.0
13:17.3
13:18.7
13:18.9
13:21.1
13:23.6
13:23.8
13:23.9
13:25.7
13:26.4
13:28.2
13:36.8
13:38.9
13:42.7
13:44.6
13:45.1
13:47.8
13:49.5
13:49.6
13:52.0
14:09.0
14:16.1
14:21.8

8th November 2008

3.7 2
3.7 9
3.7 7
3.7 36
3.7 8
3.7 3
3.7 8
3.7 15
3.7 37
3.7 2
3.7 6
3.7 28
3.7 3
3.7 38
3.7 39
3.6 40
3.6 4
3.6 10
3.6 41
3.6 2
3.6 31
3.6 3
3.6 42
3.6 43
3.6 29
3.6 32
3.6 5
3.6 44
3.6 30
3.6 45
3.6 4
3.6 4
3.6 46
3.6 9
3.5 47
3.5 33
3.5 5
3.5 6
3.5 34
3.5 7
3.5 7
3.5 48
3.5 5
3.5 11
3.5 8
3.5 9
3.5 10
3.5 11
3.5 10
3.5 11
3.5 13
3.5 12
3.4 49
3.4 12
3.4 35
3.4 13
3.4 14
3.4 8
3.4 13
3.4 15
3.4 16
3.3 50
3.3 12
3.2 14
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Pangbourne College BC Pangbourne Junior Sculls 8th November 2008

Results List

218 351 Kings Canterbury E Brown MJ16 1x 14:38.3 3.2 51
219 430 Maidenhead A Black/Wiltshire/Green/Haugh WJ15 4x+ 14:39.7 3.2 9
220 458 Latymer B Courteney-Guy/Lawrence MJ15 2x 14:44.2 3.2 14
221 294 Dulwich E Hodgson MJ17 1x 14:55.7 3.1 36
222 259 Eton E Griffiths MJ18 1x 15:18.6 3.0 31
223 336 Kings Canterbury C Leggett MJ16 1x 16:46.6 2.8 52
224 326 Latymer B Al-Dhahir MJ16 1x 27:33.8 1.7 53

241 Eton B Warren MJ18 1x NRO

466 Claires Court B Morin/Bowles MJ14 2x NRO

Rowing Timing and Results
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